
Luwansa Hotel & Convention Center Manado



Rooms & Facilities

Gym

Swimming Pool

Internet Service

Laundry &
Dry Cleaning

Kids Club

Outside Catering
& Delivery Services

Comprises of 134 guest room including 2 suites completed with complimentary in 
room wifi connection, all guestrooms boast contemporary design with natural 
daylight creating an alluring atmosphere and a picturesque view of the ocean 

and the mountain.

Room Facilities

Booking Now

+62 431 719 2828 @luwansahotelmanado

www.luwansahotels.com

Luwansa Hotel Manado

Deluxe SuperiorExecutive

Family

King bed 200 x 200  / Hollywood Twin 120 x 200

Air Conditioner

Separate Shower and bathtub with hot and cold water

55” LED TV with over 44 channels

Coċee and tea making facilities (electric kettle jug)

Safety deposit box

Complimentary Wi-Fi internet in roomComplimentary Wi-Fi internet in room

Working desk

IDD Phone

Mini bar (upon request)

Hair dryer and amenities

Suite



C
u
l
i
n
a
rr
y

Culinary

Rempah Resto

Bakudapa Cafe

Blu Bar

Booking Now

+62 431 719 2828 @luwansahotelmanado

www.luwansahotels.com

Luwansa Hotel Manado

Selection of Dining Venues Oċers
Extensive Culinary Delights
From the hotel’s all day dining, Rempah Restaurant, 
Lobby Lounge, Bakudapa Cafe, which is suitable as 
the place to meet up, hang out and gather casually 
to Blu Bar Roočop, a peďect choice to unwind and 
lie under the sun accompanied by refreshing 
cocktails and amazing view from high above.

Rempah Resto

Blu Bar (Roof top)

Bakudapa Cafe



Meetings &
Wedding

Luwansa Hotel and Convention Center Manado

4+
Based on Google Search

At Luwansa Hotel and Convention Center 
Manado, we know how to maintain and 
support your productivity. All meeting 
spaces come with natural daylight and 
well-equipped with audio and video 
technology, including built-in audio 
visual, and projector connectivity, video 
conferencing facilities, wireless 

microphone, and high-speed Wi-Fi.

Booking Now

+62 431 719 2828 @luwansahotelmanado

www.luwansahotels.com

Luwansa Hotel Manado

350

200

180

48

30

18

32

42

32

32

450

200

300

15

21

18

18

21

20

20

500

200

300

70

80

50

80

80

80

60

900

300

600

60

90

30

25

70

80

80

1000

300

600

60

90

30

25

70

80

40

P: 37 x L: 23 x T: 5.8m

P: 14 x L: 23 x T: 5.8m

P: 23 x L: 23 x T: 5.8m

P: 8.7 x L: 6.3m

P: 11.7 x L: 6.7m

P: 8.6 x L: 4.4m

P: 6.1 x L: 7.6m

P: 8.0 x L: 8.6m

P: 7.6 x L: 11.8m

P: 7.6 x L: 11.8m

Grand Ballroom

Ballroom 1

Nyiur 1

Nyiur 2

Teratai

Ballroom 1

Seruni 1

Seruni 1

Anggrek 1

Anggrek 2

Room Information

Meeting
Room

Dimension
Class
Room

U Shape Round Table Theater Cocktail

Capacity


	Desain 3 Fold Factsheets Luwansa Manado 4
	Desain 3 Fold Factsheets Luwansa Manado 5

