

Luwansa Hotel & Convention Center Manado

Rooms & Facilities

Comprises of 134 guest room including 2 suites completed with complimentary in room wifi connection, all guestrooms boast contemporary design with natural daylight creating an alluring atmosphere and a picturesque view of the ocean and the mountain.





Swimming Pool



Internet Service



Laundry & **Dry Cleaning**



Kids Club



Outside Catering & Delivery Services







Room Facilities



King bed 200 x 200 / Hollywood Twin 120 x 200



Air Conditioner



Separate Shower and bathtub with hot and cold water



55" LED TV with over 44 channels



Coffee and tea making facilities (electric kettle jug)



Safety deposit box



Complimentary Wi-Fi internet in room



Working desk



IDD Phone



Mini bar (upon request)



Hair dryer and amenities





Booking Now

www.luwansahotels.com









Selection of Dining Venues Offers Extensive Culinary Delights

From the hotel's all day dining, Rempah Restaurant, Lobby Lounge, Bakudapa Cafe, which is suitable as the place to meet up, hang out and gather casually to Blu Bar Rooftop, a perfect choice to unwind and lie under the sun accompanied by refreshing cocktails and amazing view from high above.

Culinary



Rempah Resto



Bakudapa Cafe



Blu Bar



Rempah Resto

Booking Now









Meetings & Wedding

Luwansa Hotel and Convention Center Manado

At Luwansa Hotel and Convention Center Manado, we know how to maintain and support your productivity. All meeting spaces come with natural daylight and well-equipped with audio and video technology, including built-in audio visual, and projector connectivity, video conferencing facilities, wireless microphone, and high-speed Wi-Fi.



Room Information

Meeting Room	Dimension	Capacity				
		Class Room	U Shape	Round Table	Theater	Cocktail
Grand Ballroom	P: 37 x L: 23 x T: 5.8m	350	450	500	900	1000
Ballroom 1	P: 14 x L: 23 x T: 5.8m	200	200	200	300	300
Ballroom 1	P: 23 x L: 23 x T: 5.8m	180	300	300	600	600
Nyiur 1	P: 8.7 x L: 6.3m	48	15	70	60	60
Nyiur 2	P: 11.7 x L: 6.7m	30	21	80	90	90
Seruni 1	P: 8.6 x L: 4.4m	18	18	50	30	30
Seruni 1	P: 6.1 x L: 7.6m	32	18	80	25	25
Anggrek 1	P: 8.0 x L: 8.6m	42	21	80	70	70
Anggrek 2	P: 7.6 x L: 11.8m	32	20	80	80	80
Teratai	P: 7.6 x L: 11.8m	32	20	60	80	40

Booking Now

www.luwansahotels.com





